Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

148,75
usb

242,50
usb

243,75
usb

277,50
usb

332,50
usb



